4Beta

Hoodie, long-zipped

60% cotton, 40% polyester, 280 g/m2

« Stretch cuffs

» Two large waist pockets with zip closure
» Chest pocket with vertical zip closure

« Fixed hood with round drawcords

Black

XS, S, M, L, XL, XXL, XXXL

076650000
076650001
076650002
076650003
076650004
076650005
076650006

art, [y
7665N XS X8
7665N S S
7665N M M
7665N L L
7665N XL XL
7665N XXL XXL
7665N XXXL XXXL

Descrizione

Referenze

Hoodie, long-zipped




