

7665N

Hoodie, long-zipped



Descrizione

Composition

60% cotton, 40% polyester, 280 g/m2

- Stretch cuffs
- Two large waist pockets with zip closure
- Chest pocket with vertical zip closure
 Fixed hood with round drawcords

Colour

Black

XS, S, M, L, XL, XXL, XXXL

Referenze

	art.	Linkinika Marina
076650000	7665N XS	XS
076650001	7665N S	S
076650002	7665N M	М
076650003	7665N L	L
076650004	7665N XL	XL
076650005	7665N XXL	XXL
076650006	7665N XXXL	XXXL

